## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2019 Session Budget Bill - HB1700 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-12 University of Mary Washington

| First Year - FY2019 | Second Year - FY2020 |
|---------------------|----------------------|
| \$24,500,000        | \$0                  |
|                     |                      |
| \$24,500,000        | \$0                  |
|                     | \$24,500,000         |